Peekays Findings Price List 01 DEC 2024 Subject to change without notice AUD (excl GST)
'V' = Price amended since last price list. 'NS' = No stock available at date of list Page 1
STYLE Code Size mm 9ct YG 9ct WG 9ct RG 14ct YG 14ct WG 18ct YG 18ct WG Sterling Rolled G
ALBERT SWIVEL (size includes jump ring) AS15 15 $72.00  $55.32  $164.34  $8.31 V
AS19 19 $125.70  $125.70  $352.08  $11.80
AS22 22 $173.60 V $173.60 V $360.42  $14.06
AS26 26 $217.00  NS $217.00  $17.91 V
BOLT RING BR45 4.5 $4.48  $0.28
BR5 5 $13.00  $13.10  $13.00  $22.30  $29.09  $32.00  $0.45  $1.26
BR55 5.5 $15.28 V $15.28 V $37.75  $0.53
BR6 6 $20.32  $20.72  $20.32  $41.33  $0.62  $1.58
BR7 7 $25.87 V $28.02 V $25.87 V $57.04  $1.00  $4.03
BR8 8 $28.81  $30.43  $28.81  $74.97  $1.43  $5.78 V
HEAVY BOLT RING  (size = outside diameter) BR10 10 $8.91  NS
BR12 12 (3mm Tube) $155.92 V $128.15  NS $155.92 V $439.13 V $13.35
BR14 14 (3mm Tube) $179.47 V $146.15  $179.47 V $460.21 V $21.60
BR16 16 (4mm Tube) $300.00 V $243.00  $300.00 V $600.81  $23.60
BR18 18 (4mm Tube) $320.15 V $248.57  NS $292.11  $600.94  $24.06
BR20 20 (4mm Tube) $350.81  $397.28  NS $350.81  $574.16  NS $25.18
DELUXE BOLT RING with figure 8 ends BR12DE 12 $226.32 V $231.15  NS $226.32 V $19.68
BR14DE 14 $235.72 V $274.02  NS $235.72 V $28.00
BR16DE 16 $404.55 V NS $427.44  NS $404.55V NS $29.08
BR18DE 18 $421.39 V $484.42  NS $421.39 V $29.92
BR20DE 20 $450.88 V NS $484.60  NS $450.88V NS $30.84
PARROT CLASP  (with jump ring)
pressed not cast (size without jump ring) CHR7 7 (7.3x2.8) $15.69  $49.55  $36.61  $1.06
CHR8 8 (8.4x3.3) $29.13  $29.56  $29.13  $79.43  $62.70  $1.08

SR7 7 $15.62  $1.67
SR8 8 $2.09
LINK LOCK LINK 5.5 $11.92  $3.34
Gold plated
SAFETY CHAIN SC40 light 40 (trace) $45.68  $45.68  $107.42  $2.54  $3.24
SC45 light 40 (curb) $47.80
SC50 med 50 (curb) $77.30  $77.61  $77.30  $200.86  $214.82
SC60 hvy 60 (curb) $89.22  $89.22  $215.63  $5.31  $5.29
SC80 xhvy 80 (curb) $181.66  $9.96  NS
SAFETY CHAIN PIN SCPIN safety pin $29.96  $16.47  $7.70
PADLOCKS (plain) X9 9 $133.88  $21.03  NS
X11 11 $169.72  $22.71  NS
X13 13 $239.60  $26.17  NS
X15 15 $324.36  $30.57  NS
X18 18 $223.06  NS $40.85  NS
PADLOCKS  puffed heart PUFF11 11mm $105.78  $19.90
PUFF13 13mm $22.80
PUFF15 15mm $26.16
PUFF18 18mm $258.15
BROOCH FITTINGS JOINT Joint $9.74  $33.86  $1.48
PIN Pin 38 mm $56.28 V $104.69  $6.72 V
ROLL Roller $33.86  $66.56  $3.06 V
Tack clutches Brass

RUB34 3.4
RUB37 3.7 $82.80
OVAL 4 CLAW DOUBLE BEZEL STUDS
(per pair w/o butterflies) SOV5 5X4 $70.28  $11.66
SOV6 6X4 $74.56  $111.78  $12.43
SOV7 7X5 $90.98  $203.30  $13.17
SOV8 8X6 $100.80  $258.72  $269.74  $14.14
SOV9 9X7 $126.07  $272.80  $277.20  $14.47
SOV10 10X8 $149.96  $312.30  $278.35  $16.03
ROUND 4 CLAW DOUBLE BEZEL STUDS
(per pair w/o butterflies) SRND4 4 $63.39  NS $11.37
SRND5 5 $75.36  NS $11.73
SRND6 6 $86.17  $12.55
SRND7 7 $104.89  $13.15  NS
SQUARE PRINCESS 4 CLAW STUDS
(per pair w/o butterflies) SPSQ25 2.5 - .075 pt $56.16  NS $61.56  NS $87.43  NS
SPSQ27 2.7 - .12 pt $59.31  NS $70.92  NS $96.28  NS
SPSQ3 3.0 - .15 pt $88.30  $97.98
SPSQ35 3.5 - .25 pt $105.62  $117.54  $287.90  NS
SPSQ46 4.6 - .50 pt $127.48  $142.17  $174.31  NS
SPSQ57 5.7 - 1 carat $185.21  $206.97  $245.35
Peekays Findings Price List 01 DEC 2024 Subject to change without notice AUD (excl GST)
'V' = Price amended since last price list. 'NS' = No stock available at date of list Page 6
STYLE Code Size mm 9ct YG 9ct WG 9ct RG 14ct YG 14ct WG 18ct YG 18ct WG Sterling Rolled G
PENDANT SETTINGS
princess pendants PPSQ25 2.5 - .075 pts $24.26  NS
PPSQ27 2.7 - .12 pts
PPSQ3 3.0 - .15 pt
PPSQ35 3.5 - .25 pt
PPSQ46 4.6 - .50 pt
PPSQ57 5.7 - 1 carat
OVAL CLAW  PENDANT
heavy bail POV5 5x4 $59.76  NS $94.22  NS $10.11
POV6 6x4 $64.44  $85.41  NS $10.40
POV7 7x5 $65.24  $10.73

BN34 3.4 $53.76
BN37 3.7 $65.52
BN41 4.1 $77.28
BN44 4.4 $87.36
BN52 5.2 $137.76
Cast Setting BN with peg 6 Claw (Tumbled) BNP41 4.1 $109.20
BNP44 4.4 $122.64
BNP52 5.2 $193.20
BNP56 5.6 $233.52
BNP58 5.8 $283.92
BNP65 6.5 $498.42
Cast Setting TN with peg 6 Claw (Tumbled) TNP44 4.4 $165.24
TNP56 5.6 $247.88
TNP58 5.8 $278.22
TNP65 6.5 $317.00
Cast Setting REXN 6 Claw (Tumbled) REXN35 3.5 $89.38
REXN4 4 $114.66
REXN45 4.5 $131.52
REXN5 5 $132.10
REXN55 5.5 $132.72
REXN6 6 $159.60
REXN65 6.5 $229.32
Cast Setting MN 6 Claw (Tumbled) MN41 4.1 $191.22
MN52 5.2 $235.72
MN65 6.5 $300.14
Cast Setting H 6 Claw (w/sprue) #CLEARANCE
H4 4 $121.04
H45 4.5 $147.23
H5 5 $182.17
Cast Setting MC 6 Claw (w/sprue) MC35 3.5 $84.72  $172.20
MC4 4 $87.96  $177.72
MC45 4.5 $88.80  $188.68
MC5 5 $89.67  $199.59
Cast Setting REX 6 Claw (w/sprue) REXC28 2.75 $39.64  $90.50
REXC3 3 $55.22  $106.89
REXC35 3.5 $55.57  $134.11
REXC4 4 $55.82  $145.03
REXC45 4.5 $58.19  $151.45
REXC5 5 $72.00  $184.24
REXC55 5.5 $74.32  $195.15
REXC6 6 $88.13  $254.03
Cast Setting K Tapered 4 claw (w/sprue) K35 3.5 $41.07  $99.26
K4 4 $50.30  $145.03
K45 4.5 $51.20  $157.02